
Fairleigh Dickinson University
Summary StaƟsƟcs: Fall 2020

Florham
Heads FTE

Metro
Heads FTE

University
Heads FTE

Undergraduate
Graduate
Grand Total 3,417

690
2,727

3,277
796
2,481

7,482
1,748
5,734

4,157
1,154
3,003

10,899
2,438
8,461

7,434
1,950
5,484

Student Enrollment

UndergraduateNaƟve American
Asian
Black
Hawaiian Pacific
Hispanic
White
MulƟ Ethnic
Unknown
Non Resident Alien

Graduate NaƟve American
Asian
Black
Hawaiian Pacific
Hispanic
White
MulƟ Ethnic
Unknown
Non Resident Alien

Grand Total

3.8%
5.8%
2.8%
55.0%
18.8%

8.6%
5.1%
0.1%

104
158
75
1,500
513

235
139
3

3.5%
14.0%
1.5%
39.6%
27.8%
0.1%
6.9%
6.2%
0.4%

202
801
86
2,269
1,596
7
398
353
22

3.6%
11.3%
1.9%
44.5%
24.9%
0.1%
7.5%
5.8%
0.3%

306
959
161
3,769
2,109
7
633
492
25

1.4%
4.9%
1.3%
51.2%
13.2%
0.3%
12.2%
15.2%
0.3%

10
34
9
353
91
2
84
105
2

6.1%
11.5%
1.5%
48.7%
14.2%
0.1%
11.4%
6.3%
0.2%

107
201
26
851
248
2
199
110
4

4.8%
9.6%
1.4%
49.4%
13.9%
0.2%
11.6%
8.8%
0.2%

117
235
35
1,204
339
4
283
215
6

100.0%3,417 100.0%7,482 100.0%10,899

Race/Ethnicity

Undergraduate New Jersey
Other States
Foreign
Not Reported

Graduate New Jersey
Other States
Foreign
Not Reported

Grand Total

0.3%
3.6%
14.6%
81.6%

9
97
397
2,224

3.4%
3.6%
7.0%
86.0%

195
204
401
4,934

2.4%
3.6%
9.4%
84.6%

204
301
798
7,158

1.2%
13.3%
85.5%

8
92
590

0.2%
6.1%
18.9%
74.8%

4
106
331
1,307

0.2%
4.7%
17.4%
77.8%

4
114
423
1,897

100.0%3,417 100.0%7,482 100.0%10,899

Residency

81.3%
63.4%

Baccalaureate 685506 1,191

Degrees Awarded

Master's 688271 959

Baccalaureate 409524 933

First-Time Full-Time Freshman (4-yr)

73.2%
51.8%

RetenƟon & GraduaƟon Rates
Freshman to sophomore retenƟon:
Six-Year GraduaƟon Rate:

                       77.7%
                       58.7%

Doctorate 3272 104

UndergraduateFemale
Male
Not Reported

Graduate Female
Male
Not Reported

Grand Total

0.0%
42.0%
58.0%

1
1,144
1,582

1.9%
41.1%
57.0%

108
2,357
3,269

1.3%
41.4%
57.3%

109
3,501
4,851

0.3%
33.9%
65.8%

2
234
454

0.5%
32.6%
66.9%

8
570
1,170

0.4%
33.0%
66.6%

10
804
1,624

100.0%3,417 100.0%7,482 100.0%10,899

Gender

Associates 55532


