Fairleigh Dickinson University Summary Statistics: Fall 2020

Student Enrollment

		Florham		Metro		University		
		Heads	FTE	Heads	FTE	Heads	FTE	
Undergraduate		2,727	2.481	5,734	3,003	8,461	5,484	
Graduate Grand Total		690 3,417	796 3,277	1,748 7,482	1,154 4,157	2,438 10,899	1,950 7,434	
		J,41/	3,411	1, 4 02	1 ,⊥J/	10,033	, 4 54	
Race/Ethnicit	У							
8	Native American	3	0.1%	22	0.4%	25	0.3%	
	Asian	139	5.1%	353	6.2%	492	5.8%	
	Black	235	8.6%	398	6.9%	6 <u>3</u> 3	7.5%	
	Hawaiian Pacific	540	40.00/	7	0.1%	7	0.1%	
	Hispanic	513	18.8%	1,596	27.8%	2,109	24.9%	
	White	1,500	55.0%	2,269	39.6%	3,769	44.5%	
	Multi Ethnic	75 150	2.8%	86	1.5%	161	1.9%	
	Unknown	158	5.8%	801	14.0%	959	11.3%	
	Non Resident Alien	104	3.8%	202	3.5%	306	3.6%	
Graduate	Native American	2	0.3%	4	0.2%	6	0.2%	
	Asian	105	15.2%	110	6.3%	215	8.8%	
	Black	84	12.2%	199	11.4%	283	11.6%	
	Hawaiian Pacific	2	0.3%	2	0.1%	4	0.2%	
	Hispanic	91	13.2%	248	14.2%	339	13.9%	
	White	353	51.2%	851	48.7%	1,204	49.4%	
	Multi Ethnic	9	1.3%	26	1.5%	35	1.4%	
	Unknown	34	4.9%	201	11.5%	235	9.6%	
	Non Resident Alien	10	1.4%	107	6.1%	117	4.8%	
Grand Total		3,417	100.0%	7,482	100.0%	10,899	100.09	
Gender								
Undergraduate	Female	1,582	58.0%	3,269	57.0%	4,851	57.3%	
	Male	1,144	42.0%	2,357	41.1%	3,501	41.4%	
	Not Reported	1	0.0%	108	1.9%	109	1.3%	
Graduate	Female	454	65.8%	1,170	66.9%	1,624	66.6%	
	Male	234	33.9%	570	32.6%	804	33.0%	
	Not Reported	2	0.3%	8	0.5%	10	0.4%	
Grand Total		3,417	100.0%	7,482	100.0%	10,899	100.0%	
Residency								
Undergraduate	New Jersev	2,224 397 97 9	81.6% 14.6%	4,934 401	86.0% 7.0%	7,158 798	84.6% 9.4% 3.6%	
0	Other States	39/ 97	14.6% 3.6%	401 204	7.0% 3.6%	798 301	9.4%	
	Foreign Not Reported	9	0.3%	195	3.4%	204	2.0%	
Graduate	New Jersev	590	0.3% 85.5%	1,307 331	3.4% 74.8% 18.9%	204 1,897 423	2.4% 77.8%	
Siddate	Other States	92 8	13.3%	331	18.9%	423	17 4%	
	Foreign Not Reported	8	1.2%	106	6.1% 0.2%	114	4./% 0.2%	
Grand Total	Not Reported	3,417	100.0%	7,482	100.0%	10,899	4.7% 0.2% 100.0%	
Retention & Gr	aduation Rates							
Freshman to sophomore retention:		81.3%		73.2%		77.7%		
Six-Year Graduation Rate:								
car Gradation nate.		63.4%		51.8%		58.7%		
First-Time Ful	l-Time Freshman	(4-yr)						
Baccalaureate		524		409		933		
Degrees Awa	rded							
).C		, _E	4 4	01	
Baccalaureate		506		685		1,191		
Master's		271		688		959		
Doctorate		72		32		104		
Doctorate	The state of the s							
Doctorate		2		5				